

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Named work:- Permanent Restoration of					
Road from Pm. S. Y. Manharwa					
Mamtu Saday ghar to Lalpur					
tola, under MR. 3054					
Agency:- S. B. Batra, Sahani, vill. Barva					
Babubari, Madhubani					
Agreement No - 51 F 2 / 2021-22					
Package:- FDR-21-Jaynagar, 02					
Agreement value Rs - 47,40,700 = 00					
Rate:- 0.05% below					

Date of Commence - 09.09.2021

Date of Completion - 08.10.2021

Date of Measurement 21/09, 07/10/21

CID work

① E/W excavation in foundation

— do do — all complete job.

2x	9.30x	3.20x	1.80	107.14 m ³
4x	1.267x	2.943x	1.80	26.85 m ³
2x	12.20x	1.000x	1.80	43.92 m ³
2x	0.600x	1.000x	1.80	2.16 m ³
2x	2.100x	1.000x	1.80	7.56 m ³
				187.63 m ³

② pro pec m/s in foundation.

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

1st on Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Cont'd Sub-grade & shoulder					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-06,	198.06 m ³		Limit 196.88 m ³		
			@ 237.42/m ³	—R	46743.00
2/2 Cont'd Sub-grade with small					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-05,	11.25 m ³		@ 3593.07/m ³	—R	40922.00
3/3 Pro, laying & spreading WBM 6m.3					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-06,	8.44 m ³		@ 4636.57/m ³	—R	39132.00
4/4 Cont'd 4m. reinforced PC 1m 30					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-06,	18.00 m ³		@ 8240.63/m ³	—R	148331.00
5/5 Pro 100 A B. E. Soling on Both					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-06,	15.00 m ²		@ 496.47/m ²	—R	7447.00
6/6 E/W excavation in foundation					
—do—do—all complete job					
P-01,	187.63 m ³				
P-04,	14.16 m ³				
	201.79 m ³		Limit 201.78 m ³		
			@ 289.30/m ³	—R	58325.00

Continuation

R 3,40,450.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B.F. R	3, 10,450.00
7/7 Pro Sand filling in foundation					
— do — do all complete job					
P-485	5.01 m ³	@ R 472.04/m ³			2365.00
8/8 Pro RCC M15 in foundation					
— do — do all complete job					
P-05	15.76 m ³				
P-1002	19.354 m ³				
P-02	117.64 m ³				
	152.754 m ³				
		@ R 6613.26/m ³			10,10202.00
9/9 Pro RCC M15 in sub-structure					
— do — do all complete job					
P-02	87.92 m ³	Unit 84.70 m ³			
		@ R 7165.86/m ³			R 6,06,998.00
10/10 Pro RCC M20 in sub-structure					
— do — do all complete job					
P-03	4.26 m ³				
P-06	5.76 m ³				
	10.02 m ³	@ R 7124.40/m ³			71,386.00
11/11 Pro RCC M25 in Deck Slab					
— do — do all complete job					
P-04	24.34 m ³	@ R 8423.39/m ³			2,05,025.00
Continuation					R 22,36,376.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	22,36,376.00
12/12 S.F.P HYSD bar reinforcement					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-03,	208.44	kg			
P-0304-	2040.40	kg			
	2250.84	kg			2.25084 mt
Limit	2.245	mt			
				@ R 63773.85/mt	R 1,43,172.00
13/13 Profiled joint sealing comp.					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-05,	15.00	mt	@ R 39.02/mt		R 585.00
14/14 Pro weep holes in at R/W					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-04,	42 Nos	@ R 154.50 each			R 6489.00
15/15 Pro Draining Spout — do.					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-05,	02 Nos	@ R 640.03 each			R 1280.00
					R 23,87,902.00
Add GST @ 12%			(+)		2,86,598.00
Add Labour Cost @ 1%			(+)		23,879.00
Add S. Fee @ 10% on Cost + material			(+)		18100.00
			(=)		R 27,16,429.00
Less 0.05% for agreement			(-)		1358.00
					R 27,15,071.00
<u>07/10/21</u> 26 Continuation					